
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1884, and the 25th October, 1884.

BEVENUE
AND'OTHEB RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1884 :— <•
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland ... •

. REVENUE.
Customs..* ... ... *•• ...

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
Post Office
Telegraph Service

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez

REVENUE ...

Estimate
for the Year

1884-85.

£

19,850,000
26,778,000
11,490,000
2,935,000

10,050,000
7,900,000
1,800,000

380,000

1,180,000
3,170,000

85,533,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer
Temporary advances not repaid for Deficiency

^ * Totals
IT"- r — . . . s — : L__

Total Eeceipts into the1'
Exchequer from

1st April, 1884.
to

25th October,
1884.

£
4,259,916
1,372,653
5,632,569

11,080,000
14,303,000
6,370,000

745,000
3,095,000
4,370,000
1,080,000

185,00.0

553,951
1,878,073 •

43,660,024

49,292,593

1,058,004
400,000

50,750,597

1st April, 1883,
to

27th October,
1883.

£
5,787,523
1,185,207
6,972,730

11,052,000
14,818,000
6,496,000

755,000
3,577,000
4,370,000
1,075,000

185,000

633,283
2,778,872

45,740,155

52,712,885

1,192,851

53,905,736

EXPENDITURE
AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Permanent Charge of Debt
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services ..'.

E

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, under various Acts, issued fro
Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than is.
Indian Loan Annuity, Redemption in p

Balances : -f^ank <
.̂Bank

Tot

Estimate
for the Year

1884-85.

£

28,883,673

725,000
1,495,000

54,623,510

85,727,183

XPENDITURE ...

m the Exchequer
d
sued ... ...
art

[>f England
of Ireland ...

uS •.* ..,

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1884,
to

25th October,
1884.

£

18,307,006

355,528
1,000,288

28,341,221

48,004.043

838,802

6,000

48,848,845

956,271
945,481

50,750,597

1st April, 1883,
to

27th October,
1883.

£

18,212,285

349,249
1,062,370

29,165,860

48,789,764

1,040,732

1,000,000

50,830,496

2,138,790
936,450

53,905,736

04.
cn

IT
ft

i

CSJ
ft

o
o
8

to
oo

GO
OO

Treasury, October 28,1884.


