RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1884, and the 25th October, 1884.

	Estimate for the Year 1884–85.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from			70-41	Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1884. to 25th October, 1884.	1st April, 1883, to 27th October, 1883.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for the Year 1884–85.	1st April, 1884, to 25th October, 1884.	1st April, 1883, to 27th October, 1883.
Balance on 1st April, 1884:— Bank of England Bank of Ireland	<u>£</u>	£ 4,259,916 1,372,653 5,632,569	£ 5,787,523 1,185,207 6,972,730	EXPENDITURE.  Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming	£ 28,893,673	£ 18,307,006	£ 18,212,285
REVENUE.  Customs  Excise  Stamps  And Tax and House Duty  Property and Income Tax	19,850,000 26,778,000 11,490,000 2,935,000 10,050,000	11,080,000 14,303,000 6,870,000 745,000 3,095,000	11,052,000 14,818,000 6,496,000 755,000 3,577,000	part of the Permanent Charge Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services	725,000 1,495,000 54,623,510 85,727,183	355,528 1,000,288 28,341,221	349,249 1,062,370 29,165,860
Post Office	7,900,000 1,800,000 380,000	4,370,000 1,080,000 185,000	4,370,000 1,075,000 185,000	Expenditure		48,004,043	48,789,764
Canal Shares	1,180,000 3,170,000	553,951 1,878,073	633,283 2,778,872				
Revenue	85,533,000	43,660,024	45,740,155		·	•	
Total include	ling Balance	49,292,598	52,712,885	OTHER PAYMENTS Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue Exchequer Bills, more paid off than iss Indian Loan Annuity, Redemption in p	m the Exchequer d nued	538,802 	1,040,732 — 1,000,000
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts. repaid to		1,058,004	1,192,851	(Ronk	of England	48,848,845 956,271	50,830,496
Remporary advances not repaid for Defic	iency	1 100,000			of Ireland	945,481	2,138,790 936,450
Tota	uls	50,750,597	53,905,736	Tota	als	50,750,597	53,905,736